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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective - Ends In Est

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

My day at the zoo

Today was a day to go to the zoo! | a huge lunch, and put on my

and off | went! | was at the thought of getting to see my favorite animals! The

' When | finally got to the zoo, | was bouncing from wall to wall! | bought a gigantic

, and lots of I'l was so filled with excitetment | over astep
and dropped my I They broke! But that didn't stop me from getting to go see the !
Asl was | could see myself getting really close to them. When | finally arived there
, | was jumping out of my I They were the things ever! Oh how | love

those I
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